
44C—s

OTAGO
(Waste
Lands)—continued.

Corporate
orother

Public
Body.

Locality.

No.
of

Lot.

Block.

Road
District

where
situate.

Date
ofReservation.

Authority.

Purpose
of

Reservation.

Town.

Suburban.
Rural.

Superintendent
of

Otago

(in
trust)

Glcnoniaru

12

II.

A.
B.
P.

4

3

8

South
Moly-

neuxEoad District trict

3

Aug.,
1870

Cemetery
Reserves

Ordi-

nance,1864

Cemetery.

Glenkenich

36 2 62 10

II. IV. XIII. I.
4

3
21

4

0
20

509
1
25

30
0

0

Not
in
any

road
disi

16
Sept.,

1875
22
June,
1869
7

Oct.,
1864

20
Nov.,

1872
Notice,

Provincial
Govern-

ment
Gazette

jj

jj jj jj jj

jj jjCromwell
District

jj

12 17 16 11
Two
islands

III. III. III. V.

at
head
of

La
300
0

0

" JJ "

16
Sept.,

1875
20
Nov.,

1872

jj jj

Commonage,
Town
of

Tapanui.

Use
of

inhabitants,
Town
of

Cromwell. Site
for
Public

Hospital.

Use
of

inhabitants
of

Cromwell.
Endowment,

Cromwell
Public

Library. Endowment
for

Municipality
of

Queenstown. Public
Market.

jj jj

Wakcficid Wakatipu
South

1275
3
24

ke

Wakatipu

17
Nov.,
1875

"-I 7

Oct.,
1874

*J

jj jj

Tuapeka
East

7

XX.

6

1
24

Tuapeka
Road District trict

18
Nov.,

1874

JJ

jj jj

TeviotBeaumont

33

1,
2,
6,
7,
11,

and
23

II. I.
300
0

0

530
0

0

Not
in
any

road
clis

3

Jan.,
1872

20
Nov.,

1872

JJ

Use
of

inhabitants
of

Roxburgh.

Endowment
for
Mining
Institute

and
Athenaeum
at

Lawrence.
Queenstown
Commonage.

jj

Shotover
(partly Mid-Wakatipu)Shotover

in

XX.
937
0
17

jj

5

Jan.,
1870

JJ

jj

27
to
32,
46
to

48,
61,
66,

parts
44,
45,

and
part
of

Frankton 23
to
26,

and
parts
of

44,
45

38 23 1 21 18

I.

100
0

0

27
July,
1870

JJ

Public
Recreation.

jj

jj

57
0
32

jj

4

Jan.,
1871

JJ

I.

jj

jj :j

Waikaia Greenvale Waikawa

VII. XX.

6

0

0

10
1
26

2

1
21

22
0
17

16
0

6

jj „

16
Aug.,
1871

12
Nov.,

1873
22
June,
1869

16
Sept.,

1875
3

Aug.,
1870

JJ JJ

Use
of

inhabitants
of

Arrowtown.
Acclimatization
purposes.

Cemetery. Quarry. Cemetery.

jj

JJ

jj

IV.

jj

11

Cemetery
Reserves

Ordi-

nance,1865

jj

jj


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

