OTAGO (WASTE LANDS)—continued.

Cornorate or other		-	4	1		Road	Road District where situate.	uste.	Date of	Anthority	Purpose of Reservation,
Public Body.	Locality.		No. of Lot.	Diock.	Ares.	Town.	Suburban.	Rural.	Reservation.		
Superintendent of Otago (in trust)	Glenomaru	:	21	ii.	4. 4. 8. 8. 9. 9. 8. 8. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9.	÷	:	South Moly- neux Road	3 Aug., 1870	Cemetery Reserves Ordinance, 1864	Cemetery.
2 2 2 2	Glenkenich " Cromwell District	::::	36 2 10	III. XIII. I	4 3 21 4 0 20 509 1 25 30 0 0	Not in	Not in any road dis	dis trict	16 Sept., 1875 22 June, 1869 7 Oct., 1864 20 Nov., 1872	Notice, Provincial Government Gazette	". Commonage, Town of Tapanui. Use of inhabitants, Town of Cromwell.
		: :	113		0 0 008				16 Sept., 1875 20 Nov., 1872	"	Site for Public Hospital. Use of inhabitants of Gromwell. Endowment, Cromwell Public
	Wakefield Wakatipu South	: : :	Two islands at head of Lake Wakatipu	V. t head of Lak	275 3 24 ke Wakatipu				17 Nov., 1875 7 Oct., 1874	· .	Library. Endowment for Municipality of Queenstown.
*	Tuapeka East	:	7	XX.	6 1 24	:	:	Tuapeka Road	18 Nov., 1874	"	Public Market.
. .	Teviot Beaumont		33 1, 2, 6, 7, 11,	.II.	300 0 0 530 0 0	Not in	Not in any road dis trict	trict	3 Jan., 1872 20 Nov., 1872	. s	Use of inhabitants of Roxburgh. Endowment for Mining Institute and Athenaum at Lawrence.
*	Shotover (partly	Ę.	and 20	XX.	937 0 17				5 Jan., 1870	**	Queenstown Commonage.
"		:	27 to 32, 46 to 48, 64, 65, parts 44, 45.	ij	100 0 0		£		27 July, 1870		Public Recreation.
ĸ		:	and part of Frankton 23 to 26, and	μi	57 0 32		:		4 Jan., 1871	ĸ	. :
£ £	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		23 38 23 23 23 23 23	VIII. XX.	6 0 10 1				16 Aug., 1871 12 Nov., 1873 22 June. 1869	2 2 2	Use of inhabitants of Arrowtown. Acclimatization purposes. Cemetery.
, , ,	Φ.	: : :	21 18	.: IV.	22 0 17 16 0 6				16 Sept., 1875 3 Aug., 1870	Cemetery Reserves Ordinance, 1865	Quarry. Cemetery.
		_									